J
Series JF Illuminated Ultra-Thin Process Sealed Tactiles
J40
In
di
ca
to
rs

15 SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
15 CJF
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
Illumination
R Spot
A Full Face (with
square actuator only)
R
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JF15RP2CC
P 2
Terminals
P Straight PC
Actuator Types
1 Square
2 Round
3 Sculptured
LED Colors
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
POLE & CIRCUIT
Actuator Position
(  ) = Momentary
Switch Throw
& Schematic LED Schematic
Pole Model
Normal Down
SPST
Notes:  Terminal numbers
are shown on switch.
LED circuit is isolated
& requires external
power source.SP JF15 OFF (ON)
Red LED for
Spot Illumination
Round Red Actuator
(+) (-)
1
2
3
4
C
Actuator Colors
Spot Illuminated
C Red
D Orange
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
*Full Face Illuminated
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
*LED color must match
actuator color.
Straight PC Terminals